@E " NEW STORE
“
4
@ ATHLETA
<
ol g
= > ) GAP INC.
_ STORE DEVELOPMENT
?Q Q\\ 2 FOLSOM STREET
2 LN SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94105
38" : > - v, ,.
5/16" @ (TYP.) %—T , g << 1/4"-20T
: ] 5 § - TYPICAL MOUNTING PLATE | 05 .
/iG GA. : | N o N.T.S. I SR2.0 w é
\> @‘iz/ 4" =, © B L ~ 2 2
o 2 T—T — H 1/4" g - : :
e 3 (S - 3 i
R ~ A \ = 1.783"x 1.783" x 0.118" . S e At m
A e 4 QY -
<,/ 1" |3/ © L{ THICK CHANNEL S T % < 0
\ <, o ALL WELDED ASSEMBLY B o ovo
\ 1/4" x 3/4" SLOTS (TYP.) . Z = —
ATTACH W/ 1/4"@ BOLTS 1/4"x3/4" SLOTS (TYP.) W\/\ ! 1/4"-20T % -
O S ol
\f) i g — &) ‘Q' |(2
L — 1
COLUMN (INTERIOR UPRIGHTS) | 01 BOTTOM CROSS MEMBER | 02 COLUMN (END PANEL) | 03 END PANEL | 04 BOTTOM MOUNTING PLATE | 06 2 < g <I a O (2')
W =
N.T.S. I SR2.0 6" =1'-0" | SR2.0 N.T.S. I SR2.0 N.T.S. I SR2.0 N.T.S. I SR2.0 % d g % oS
w QN |y I o L
(a
s c Nt w85
3/8"
31/4"
z y f 2 5/16" ¢ (VP ﬁ DESIGN TYPE: DERBY B
< ATTACH W/ 1/4"® BOLTS . . 3/8" (] - GENERATION: 21Q34
g 1" 1" 3/8" ‘lT 16 GA. N PROTOTYPE DATE: 1/8/2021
. < ’ : i | OPENING: 2021
[\ [a\]
O MR - e © i ] < = i ARCHITECT INFO:
X o o T 3/4" : 8 : ¢ - ma — & r N
- o~ || + z
16 GA. ~ ( E 3 I 3/4!! 1" 1" 3/4|| g L{
K \ ) i / 1/4"
| [_] e e — o "
v .L 2’ -\r' = ¥ - 5/16" @ (TYP.) H 2 ARCHITECT OF RECORD:
g 5/16" @ (TYP.) }{ . MARIAH MEYER
/) ATTACH W/ 1/4"@ BOLTS 1/4" ATTACH W/ 1/4"@ BOLTS . 8131 METCALF AVE
1/4 ATTACH W/ 1/4"¢ BOLTS gl\igfLizg PARK, KS 66204
CROSS TUBE | 07 CHANNEL | 08 TOP CROSS MEMBER | 09 MID CROSS MEMBER | 10 BOTTOM MID CROSS MEMBER | 11 e en.
N.T.S. I SR2.0 N.T.S. I SR2.0 6"=1-0" I SR2.0 6"=1-0" I SR2.0 6"=1-0" I SR2.0 FAX:913-262-9044
CONSULTANT INFO:
b 12'-4" b 4|_Ol|
kz" 4'_0" 4'_0" 4|_Ol| 2"% T
o )] o ?
| | | « ' =
[ TTT TTT I $ 3
| [l [l | FIXTURE TYPE: SD-10 | ! |
: \\\ /// : : \\\ /// : : \\\ /// : } : BSE Structural Enginesrs LLC
I \\ // | I \\ // | | \\ // | ‘ | 1132(}’3’8{89{ F9th Strest
=, [ \\ // M1 \\ // [l \\ // | } : ;ZZ??;?Z;Z 6}'?(;?
Py : N/ : : N/ : : N/ : \ | wwwBSEsi;a:att;{aimm
o | PN it e it PaN | | | Project No: 21-060
< | / AN 1 / N ] / AN | | |
v N v N v N | |
| s N Il y N [ Vi N |
I s N [ s AN Il / N | \ |
7 i S N | | PROFESSIONAL STAMP:
I IR IR A | |
, 1IN VAR ILIEAN VARLITTERN /] | |
) N\ VAR 1IN /N /|l
= | \ / il \ / 1t \ / | \ |
- | \\ // ! \\ // ! \\ // | } :
| . , | . , I . , | | |
: AN / : : AN / : : AN / : | |
~ I N/ Il N/ Il N/ | \ |
> | N\ / il \ / ] \ / | \ |
“ | X il X It A | | !
— / N\ / N\ / N\ | |
= ' VAN i VAN I /N | | |
| / \ I / \ Il / \ |
| / \ It / \ It / \ | | |
[ / \ " / \ 1t / \ | \ |
| / \ i / \ i / \ | \ |
/ \ / \ / \ \ |
N, <oy, <y, Nl | |
[ Vi \ M1 Vs \ [l / \ |
1 R N s N | |
nny \ [/ \ i/ N\ L \ |
ISSUE TYPE:
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW LL/PERMIT/BID: 02/19/21
ROLLING SHOP DIVIDER ELEVATIONS | 12
1/2"=1'-Q" I SR2.0 REVISIONS:
REVISION #1: A XXIXXIXX
DRAWN BY: JCO
A/E JOB NUMBER: 65011072
TITLE SHEET:
FRAMING DETAILS
1.) DESIGNED PER SECTION 1613 PF THE 2016 CBC.
Fa=1&Ss=0.514¢g SHEET NUMBER:
2.) STORAGE CAPACITY: 500# PER SIDE / 48" BAY.
3.) ASTM A1011 FOR SHAPE Fy =50,000 PSI GRADE 50.
4.) ALL BOLTS: A307 (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED). .




